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Shower head Bowl (Ø300mm)

1" Ball Valve

Pipes

Foot Control for Eyewash

Water Inlet 1"

Water Outlet 1"

1/2" Ball Valve

Eyewash Bowl

Dust Cover on Eyewash Spray

10 Spray Nozzles

11 Platform control for Shower
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IST  Isci Sagligi Techizati Sanayi ve Ticaret Ltd Sti

Ostim Melih Gokcek Blv 31 Cadde 2269 sokak 42

A n k a r a   T u r k i y e     06374    www.ist.com.tr

Ph  0090312 384 13 00   Fax  0090312 341 73 03

CUSTOMER

15038000-15038500

2
2
0
0

300

1

4

Pedestal Type With Platform

Combined Unit, ISTEC Type ESW

Pedestal Type With Platform

Standarts: EN 15154-1, EN 15154-2

Water Flow: 11,5 lt / min for Eyewash

75 lt / min for Shower

Total Weight: 32 kgs

Packed Dimensions: 100 x 85 x 25 cm

Static test pressure : 7 bar

Min using pressure : 1,4 bar

Max using pressure : 2,8 bar
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